MADE TO MEASURE
MEASURING TOOLS
M
e
a
su
rin
g

fi bregl
and 10
Used for measuring long distances from 0
to 9999,9 metres over any terrain.
L
o
n
g
 t
a
p
e
s
7
    Tip Reverse Blade Accuracy   Art. Code Measurement Length Width Type Print Type Class
LTB-10 Metric 10m 13mm A No Fibreglass Class II
LTB-20 Metric 20m 13mm A No Fibreglass Class II
LTB-30 Metric 30m 13mm A No Fibreglass Class II
LTB-10-E Metric / Imperial 10m/32’ 13mm A No Fibreglass Class II
LTB-20-E Metric / Imperial 20m/64’ 13mm A No Fibreglass Class II
LTB-30-E Metric / Imperial 30m/100’ 13mm A No Fibreglass Class II
    Tip Reverse Blade Accuracy
Art. Code Measurement Length Width Type Print Type Class
LTG-10 Metric 10m 13mm B No Steel Class II
LTG-20 Metric 20m 13mm B No Steel Class II
LTG-30 Metric 30m 13mm B No Steel Class II
LTG-10-E Metric / Imperial 10m/32’ 13mm B No Steel Class II
LTG-20-E Metric / Imperial 20m/64’ 13mm B No Steel Class II
LTG-30-E Metric / Imperial 30m/100’ 13mm B No Steel Class II
    Tip Reverse Blade Accuracy
Art. Code Measurement Length Width Type Print Type Class
LTS-30 Metric 30m 16mm B Yes Fibreglass Class II
LTS-50 Metric 50m 16mm B Yes Fibreglass Class II
LTS-100 Metric 100m 16mm B Yes Fibreglass Class II
LTS-30-E Metric / Imperial 30m/100’ 16mm B Yes Fibreglass Class II
LTS-50-E Metric / Imperial 50m/165’ 16mm B Yes Fibreglass Class II
LTS-100-E Metric / Imperial 100m/330’ 16mm B Yes Fibreglass Class II
Art. Code Description Wheel Diameter Kick stand
MW-150 Measuring wheel 150mm No
MW-250 Measuring wheel 250mm Yes
B